

IT E M NO.3 2

COUR T NO.1

S E C T I O N IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

ORIG I N A L SUIT No.1 of 2 0 0 7

STA T E OF PUN J A B

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim injunction and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 2 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON'B L E TH E CHIE F JUS T I C E
HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RAV E E N D R A N
HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Kata r k i, Adv.
Mr. Arun K adhpolia, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Shalendra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay P a l, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil J ain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan P a r a s a r a n , ASG
Mr. Navin P r a k a s h , Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahr a, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhush a n, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.S. Huda, Adv. Gen., Haryan a,
Mr. K. K . Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Vikas h Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tarun a Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kesh av Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. K. K . Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

2

Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Naveen Ku m a r Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ku m a r K a rti k ay, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List on 5.1 0 . 2 0 0 7 .

Written statement by the State of Raja sth a n and

replication, if any, by the Pl aintiff be filed, in the meantime.

Interim order to continue.

(K. K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhati a)
Court Master