

\
ITEM NO.MM-A COURT NO.1 SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.1.2007

STATE OF PUNJAB Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH O.S.NO.3/2007

Date: 03/11/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Dr.Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.
Mr.Arun Kathpalia, Adv.
Mr.Mohan V.Katarki, Adv.
Mr.Vinay K.Shailendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)1 Dr.Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.K.K.Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv
Ms.Sakshi Banga, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 18 November, 2008 afternoon.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master